

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23345/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 24/11/2010 in WPC No.3386/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH MADAN & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for respondent no.5 to remove the defects in the reply filed by him. List the matter after the defects are removed.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|