

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs. 2 &amp; 3 IN Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23345/2011

PUNJAB &amp; SIND BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH MADAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and substitution  
and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

For the reasons stated in the respective applications, both the  
interlocutory applications are allowed.

Registry to proceed with the matter further.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |